STAR CLIPPERS

SR et DA

NOVEMBER 2023 - MARCH 2025

SANETING
ADVENIILRES



Star Clippers offers an experience that is both modern and classic, but never ordinary. Our

three tall sailing ships embrace the romance of sailing the open ocean using wind charts
to navigate to small ports and harbors that larger ships can't access. At the same time, our
modern ships offer guests all the comfort and amenities you would expect from a luxury
yacht like a swimming pool, sun decks, bars, dining venue, library, and wellness facility. The
well-designed cabins provide a comfortable private space for relaxing after an adventurous
day. One of the main highlights of a Star Clippers sailing is the opportunity to participate

in the sailing process. Raise the sails, steer the ship, or simply relax in the hammock-like
bowsprit net, suspended over the blue ocean. While on board, we encourage you to do
everything, or nothing at all.

As we embark on the season ahead, we're excited to present this preview of our upcoming
sailing itineraries through March 2025 for sailings in the Caribbean, Mediterranean and
Central America. So, no matter what part of the globe you choose to visit, or which of the
three Star Clippers’ ships you choose to sail on, we promise you a unigue, intimate sailing
experience not possible on a larger ship.



ROYAL CLIPPER

DATE

NOVEMBER 2023

November 4, 2023
November 18, 2023
DECEMBER 2023
December 2,2023
December 9, 2023
December 16,2023
December 23,2023
December 30,2023
JANUARY 2024
January 6, 2024
January 13,2024
January 20, 2024
January 27,2024
FEBRUARY 2024
February 3,2024
February 10, 2024
February 17,2024
February 24,2024
MARCH 2024
March 2,2024
March 9, 2024
March 16, 2024
March 23, 2024
March 30, 2024
APRIL 2024
April 15, 2024

April 25,2024
MAY 2024

May 14, 2024

May 14, 2024

May 25,2024
JUNE 2024
June 1, 2024

June 8,2024

June 8,2024

June 19, 2024
June 22,2024
June 29, 2024
June 29, 2024
JULY 2024

July 6,2024

July 6,2024

July 16, 2024

July 20, 2024

July 27,2024

July 27,2024

July 30,2024
AUGUST 2024
August 10, 2024
August 17,2024
August 24, 2024
August 31,2024
August 31,2024

NIGHTS

14
14

NN 93 NN N3 NN 93

NN N3

ITINERARY

Panama Canal

Panama Canal

Classic Yachtsman Caribbean

Caribbean - Windward Islands

Caribbean - Grenadine Islands
Holiday Windward Islands

New Year's Grenadine Islands

Caribbean - Windward Islands
Caribbean - Grenadine Islands
Caribbean - Windward Islands

Caribbean - Grenadine Islands

Caribbean - Windward Islands
Caribbean - Grenadine Islands
Caribbean - Windward Islands

Caribbean - Grenadine Islands

Caribbean - Windward Islands
Caribbean - Grenadine Islands
Caribbean - Windward Islands
Caribbean - Grenadine Islands

Trans Atlantic Crossing

Portugal, Spain, Balearic Isles

Malta, Sicily, Greek Islands

Grand Voyage
Greece, Sicily, Italy, French Riv

Grand Prix Finals

Amalfi Coast & Sicily
Grand Voyage
Italy, Montenegro, Croatia

Croatia & Slovenia

Croatia & Montenegro
Grand Voyage

Croatia & Montenegro

Grand Voyage
Italy, Montenegro & Croatia
Italy & Corsica
Amalfi Coast & Sicily
Grand Voyage
Taste of Italy

Italy, Montenegro & Croatia

Croatia & Montenegro

Croatia & Montenegro

Croatia & Montenegro
Grand Voyage

Italy, Montenegro, Croatia

FROM/TO

Barbados/Panama

Panama/Antigua

Antigua/Barbados
Barbados/Barbados
Barbados/Barbados
Barbados/Barbados
Barbados/Barbados

Barbados/Barbados
Barbados/Barbados
Barbados/Barbados
Barbados/Barbados

Barbados/Barbados
Barbados/Barbados
Barbados/Barbados
Barbados/Barbados

Barbados/Barbados
Barbados/Barbados
Barbados/Barbados
Barbados/Barbados
Barbados/Lisbon

Lisbon/Malta
Malta/Athens

Athens/Rome
Athens/Cannes

Cannes/Rome

Rome/Rome

Rome/Venice
Rome/Venice
Venice/Venice
Venice/Venice
Venice/Rome

Venice/Venice

Venice/Rome
Venice/Rome
Rome/Rome
Rome/Rome
Rome/Venice
Rome/Rome

Rome/Venice

Venice/Venice
Venice/Venice
Venice/Venice
Venice/Cannes

Venice/Rome

RATES FROM

$3,570
$3,570

$1,660
$1,660
$1,660
$1,660
$1,860

$1,660
$1,660
$1,660
$1,660

$1,660
$1,660
$1,660
$1,660

$1,660
$1,660
$1,660
$1,660
$2,770

$2,830
$1,560

$4,610
$3,130
$2,080

$2,080
$3,570
$3130
$910
$2,080
$4,360
$2,080

$3,570
$2,830
$1,250
$2,080
$3,570
$910
$3,130

$2,080
$2,080
$2,080
$3,570
$3,130



ROYAL C LI P P E R (CONTINUED)

DATE

SEPTEMBER 2024

September 11,2024
September 14, 2024
September 21,2024
September 28, 2024
OCTOBER 2024
October 5, 2024
October 5, 2024
October 17,2024
NOVEMBER 2024
November 2,2024
November 16, 2024
November 30, 2024
DECEMBER 2024
December 7,2024
December 14, 2024
December 21,2024
December 28, 2024
JANUARY 2025
January 4, 2025
January 11,2025
January 18,2025
January 25,2025
FEBUARY 2025
February 1,2025
February 8,2025
February 15,2025
February 22,2025
MARCH 2025
March 1,2025
March 8, 2025

NIGHTS

NN N W

12
28

NN 93

NN 3

NN 93

ITINERARY

Taste of Italy
Ligurian Sea
St Tropez Regatta

Corsica & French Riviera

Spain, Morocco & Portugal
Trans Atlantic Crossing

Trans Atlantic Crossing

Panama Canal
Panama Canal

Classic Yachtsman Caribbean

Caribbean - Grenadine Islands
Caribbean - Windward Islands
Caribbean - Grenadine Islands

Caribbean - Windward Islands

Caribbean - Grenadine Islands
Caribbean - Windward Islands
Caribbean - Grenadine Islands

Caribbean - Windward Islands

Caribbean - Grenadine Islands
Caribbean - Windward Islands
Caribbean - Grenadine Islands

Caribbean - Windward Islands

Caribbean - Grenadine Islands

Caribbean - Windward Islands

STAR CLIPPER

DATE

NOVEMBER 2023
November 3,2023
November 18,2023
DECEMBER 2023
December 2,2023
December 9, 2023
December 16,2023
December 23,2023
December 30,2023
JANUARY 2024
January 6, 2024
January 13,2024
January 20, 2024
January 27,2024
FEBRUARY 2024
February 3,2024
February 10, 2024

NIGHTS

15
14

N 993 R S B

~

ITINERARY

Trans Atlantic Crossing

Panama Canal

Panama to Costa Rica
Costa Rica & Nicaragua

Costa Rica & Panama

Costa Rica & Nicaragua Holiday

Costa Rica & Panama New Year's

Costa Rica & Nicaragua
Costa Rica & Panama
Costa Rica & Nicaragua

Costa Rica & Panama

Costa Rica & Nicaragua

Costa Rica & Panama

FROM/TO

Rome/Cannes
Cannes/Cannes
Cannes/Cannes

Cannes/Cannes

Cannes/Lisbon
Cannes/Barbados

Lisbon/Barbados

Barbados/Panama
Panama/Antigua

Antigua/Barbados

Barbados/Barbados
Barbados/Barbados
Barbados/Barbados
Barbados/Barbados

Barbados/Barbados
Barbados/Barbados
Barbados/Barbados
Barbados/Barbados

Barbados/Barbados
Barbados/Barbados
Barbados/Barbados
Barbados/Barbados

Barbados/Barbados
Barbados/Barbados

FROM/TO

Las Palmas/Barbados

Barbados/Balboa

Balboa/Puerto Caldera
Puerto Caldera/Puerto Caldera
Puerto Caldera/Puerto Caldera
Puerto Caldera/Puerto Caldera

Puerto Caldera/Puerto Caldera

Puerto Caldera/Puerto Caldera
Puerto Caldera/Puerto Caldera
Puerto Caldera/Puerto Caldera

Puerto Caldera/Puerto Caldera

Puerto Caldera/Puerto Caldera

Puerto Caldera/Puerto Caldera

RATES FROM

$910
$2,080
$2,080
$2,080

$3,390
$6,240
$2,850

$3,640
$3,640
$1,700

$1,700
$1,700
$1,700
$1,900

$1,700
$1,700
$1,700
$1,700

$1,700
$1,700
$1,700
$1,700

$1,700
$1,700

RATES FROM

$2,410
$3,470

$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$1,800

$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600

$1,600
$1,600



DATE

February 17, 2024
February 24, 2024
MARCH 2024
March 2,2024
March 9, 2024
March 16, 2024
March 23, 2024
APRIL 2024
April 6,2024
April 26,2024
April 26,2024
MAY 2024
May 5, 2024
May 5, 2024

May 11, 2024
May 18,2024
May 25,2024
May 25, 2024
JUNE 2024
June1,2024
June 8,2024
June 18, 2024
June 18,2024
June 29,2024
JULY 2024
July 6,2024
July 17,2024
July 27,2024
AUGUST 2024
August 3,2024
August 3,2024
August 10, 2024
August 17,2024
August 24, 2024

SEPTEMBER 2024
September 4, 2024
September 14, 2024
September 21,2024
September 28, 2024

OCTOBER 2024

October 5, 2024

NOVEMBER 2024

November 2,2024
November 2,2024

November 10, 2024
November 20, 2024
November 20, 2024
November 29, 2024
DECEMBER 2024
December 14, 2024
December 28, 2024

JANUARY 2025

January 4, 2025

NIGHTS

N 3

14

20

10

~

18

10

24
15

14

ITINERARY

Costa Rica & Nicaragua

Costa Rica & Panama

Costa Rica & Nicaragua
Costa Rica & Panama
Costa Rica to Panama

Panama Canal

Trans Atlantic Crossing
Grand Voyage

Malta, Balearics & Spain

Grand Voyage
Sicily & Greece

Greek Islands - Southern Cyclades

Greek Islands - Sporades Highlights
Grand Voyage

Greek Islands - Delightful Dervishes

Greek Islands - Yachtman's Paradise
Suez Canal
Grand Voyage
Suez Canal

Greek Islands - Northern Cyclades

Greece, Montenegro & Croatia
Greece, Montenegro & Croatia

Greek Islands - Southern Cyclades

Grand Voyage
Greek Islands - Sporades Highlights
Greek Islands - Northern Cyclades
Greek Islands - Southern Cyclades

Greece, Montenegro & Croatia

Greece, Montenegro & Croatia
Greek Islands - Sporades Highlights
Greek Islands - Northern Cyclades

Greek Islands - Southern Cyclades

Greek Islands - Sporades Highlights

Grand Voyage
Sicily & Greece
Malta, Balearics & Spain
Morocco & Canary Islands
Trans Atlantic Crossing

Trans Atlantic Crossing

Panama Canal Christmas

Panama to Costa Rica New Year

Costa Rica & Nicaragua

FROM/TO

Puerto Caldera/Puerto Caldera

Puerto Caldera/Puerto Caldera

Puerto Caldera/Puerto Caldera
Puerto Caldera/Puerto Caldera
Puerto Caldera/Balboa

Balboa/Antigua

Antigua/Malaga
Malaga/Athens
Malaga/Malta

Malta/Athens
Malta/Athens
Athens/Athens
Athens/Athens
Athens/Athens
Athens/Istanbul

Istanbul/Athens
Athens/Safaga
Safaga/Athens
Safaga/Athens
Athens/Athens

Athens/Venice
Venice/Athens

Athens/Athens

Athens/Athens
Athens/Athens
Athens/Athens
Athens/Athens
Athens/Venice

Venice/Athens
Athens/Athens
Athens/Athens
Athens/Athens

Athens/Athens

Athens/Malaga
Athens/Malta
Malta/Malaga

Malaga/Las Palmas
Malaga/Barbados

Las Palmas/Barbados

Barbados/Balboa
Balboa/Puerto Caldera

Puerto Caldera/Puerto Caldera

RATES FROM

$1,600
$1,600

$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$3,470

$3,050
$3,470
$2,370

$3,020
$1,660
$1,930
$1,930
$3,250
$1,930

$1,930
$2,590
$4,150
$2,880
$1,930

$2,880
$2,590
$1,930

$3,250
$1,930
$1,930
$1,930
$2,880

$2,590
$1,930
$1,930
$1,930

$1,930

$4,150
$2,170
$2,590
$2,370
$4,180
$2,490

$3,540
$1,840

$1,640



DATE NIGHTS ITINERARY FROM/TO RATES FROM
January 11,2025 7 Costa Rica & Panama Puerto Caldera/Puerto Caldera $1,640
January 18,2025 7 Costa Rica & Nicaragua Puerto Caldera/Puerto Caldera $1,640
January 25,2025 7 Costa Rica & Panama Puerto Caldera/Puerto Caldera $1,640
FEBRUARY 2025
February1,2025 7 Costa Rica & Nicaragua Puerto Caldera/Puerto Caldera $1,640
February 8,2025 7 Costa Rica to Panama Puerto Caldera/Balboa $1,640
February 15,2025 7 Panama to Costa Rica Balboa/Puerto Caldera $1,640
February 22,2025 7 Costa Rica & Nicaragua Puerto Caldera/Puerto Caldera $1,640
MARCH 2025
March 1,2025 7 Costa Rica & Panama Puerto Caldera/Puerto Caldera $1,640
March 8, 2025 7 Costa Rica & Nicaragua Puerto Caldera/Puerto Caldera $1,640
March 15, 2025 7 Costa Rica to Panama Puerto Caldera/Balboa $1,640
March 22,2025 14 Panama to Antigua Panama/Antigua $3,540

STAR FLYER

DATE NIGHTS ITINERARY FROM/TO RATES FROM
NOVEMBER 2023

November 1,2023 9 Morocco & Canary Islands Malaga/Las Palmas $2,320
November 1,2023 24 Trans Atlantic Crossing Malaga/St. Maarten $4,060
November 10, 2023 IS} Trans Atlantic Crossing Las Palmas/St. Maarten $2,410
November 25,2023 7 Caribbean - Leeward Islands St. Maarten/St. Maarten $1,600
DECEMBER 2023

December 2,2023 7 Caribbean - Treasure Islands St. Maarten/St. Maarten $1,600
December 9,2023 7 Caribbean - Leeward Islands St. Maarten/St. Maarten $1,600
December 16,2023 7 Caribbean - Treasure Islands St. Maarten/St. Maarten $1,600
December 23,2023 7 Holiday Leeward Islands St. Maarten/St. Maarten $1,600
December 30, 2023 7 New Year's Treasure Islands St. Maarten/St. Maarten $1,800
JANUARY 2024

January 6, 2024 7 Caribbean - Leeward Islands St. Maarten/St. Maarten $1,600
January 13,2024 7 Caribbean - Treasure Islands St. Maarten/St. Maarten $1,600
January 20, 2024 7 Caribbean - Leeward Islands St. Maarten/St. Maarten $1,600
January 27,2024 7 Caribbean - Treasure Islands St. Maarten/St. Maarten $1,600
FEBRUARY 2024

February 3,2024 7 Caribbean - Leeward Islands St. Maarten/St. Maarten $1,600
February 10, 2024 7 Caribbean - Treasure Islands St. Maarten/St. Maarten $1,600
February 17,2024 7 Caribbean - Leeward Islands St. Maarten/St. Maarten $1,600
February 24, 2024 7 Caribbean - Treasure Islands St. Maarten/St. Maarten $1,600
MARCH 2024

March 2,2024 7 Caribbean - Leeward Islands St. Maarten/St. Maarten $1,600
March 9, 2024 7 Caribbean - Treasure Islands St. Maarten/St. Maarten $1,600
March 16, 2024 7 Caribbean - Leeward Islands St. Maarten/St. Maarten $1,600
March 23,2024 7 Caribbean - Treasure Islands St. Maarten/St. Maarten $1,600
APRIL 2024

April 19,2024 15 Grand Voyage Lisbon/Rome $3,470
April 19,2024 7 Portugal, Morocco & Spain Lisbon/Malaga $1,930
April 26,2024 8 Spain, Balearic Islands, Corsica Malaga/Rome $2,170
MAY 2024

May 4, 2024 7 Amalfi Coast & Sicily Rome/Rome $1,930
May 11,2024 7 Amalfi Coast & Sicily Rome/Rome $1,930
May 18, 2024 7 Amalfi Coast & Sicily Rome/Rome $1,930
May 25, 2024 14 Grand Voyage Rome/Cannes $3,240
May 25, 2024 7 Amalfi Coast & Sicily Rome/Rome $1,930



DATE

JUNE 2024
June 1, 2024
June 8,2024
June 15,2024
June 15,2024
June 22,2024
June 29, 2024
JULY 2024
July 6,2024
July 13,2024
July 13,2024
July 20, 2024
July 27,2024
AUGUST 2024
August 3,2024
August 10, 2024
August 10, 2024
August 17,2024
August 24, 2024
August 31,2024

SEPTEMBER 2024
September 7,2024

OCTOBER 2024

October 12,2024
October 12,2024
October 19, 2024
October 19, 2024
October 19,2024
October 27,2024

NOVEMBER 2024
November 6, 2024
November 6, 2024
November 15, 2024
DECEMBER 2024
November 30 2024
December 7,2024
December 14, 2024
December 21,2024
December 28, 2024

JANUARY 2025

January 4, 2025
January 11,2025
January 18,2025
January 25,2025

FEBRUARY 2025

February1,2025
February 8,2025
February 15,2025
February 22,2025
MARCH 2025
March 1,2025
March 8, 2025
March 15,2025
March 22,2025

NIGHTS

U S

14

24
15

NN 93 U N NN 993

U B

ITINERARY

Italy, Sardinia, French Riviera
Ligurian Sea
Grand Voyage
French Riviera, Italy
Amalfi Coast & Sicily
Amalfi Coast & Sicily

Amalfi Coast & Sicily
Grand Voyage
Italy, Sardinia, French Riviera
Corsica & French Riviera

Ligurian Sea

Corsica & French Riviera
Grand Voyage
French Riviera, Italy
Amalfi Coast & Sicily
Amalfi Coast & Sicily
Amalfi Coast & Sicily

Italy, Greek Islands

Grand Voyage

Greek Islands - Sporades Highlights

Grand Voyage
Greece, Sicily & Malta
Grand Voyage

Malta, Balearics & Spain

Morocco & Canary Islands
Trans Atlantic Crossing

Trans Atlantic Crossing

Caribbean - Leeward Islands
Caribbean - Treasure Islands
Caribbean - Leeward Islands
Caribbean - Treasure Islands

Caribbean - Leeward Islands

Caribbean - Treasure Islands
Caribbean - Leeward Islands
Caribbean - Treasure Islands

Caribbean - Leeward Islands

Caribbean - Treasure Islands
Caribbean - Leeward Islands
Caribbean - Treasure Islands

Caribbean - Leeward Islands

Caribbean - Treasure Islands
Caribbean - Leeward Islands
Caribbean - Treasure Islands

Caribbean - Leeward Islands
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e T
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FROM/TO

Rome/Cannes
Cannes/Cannes
Cannes/Rome
Cannes/Rome
Rome/Rome

Rome/Rome

Rome/Rome
Rome/Cannes
Rome/Cannes

Cannes/Cannes

Cannes/Cannes

Cannes/Cannes
Cannes/Rome
Cannes/Rome

Rome/Rome
Rome/Rome

Rome/Rome

Rome/Athens

Athens/Malta
Athens/Athens
Athens/Malaga

Athens/Malta

Malta/Las Palmas

Malta/Malaga

Malaga/Las Palmas

Malaga/St. Maarten

RATES FROM

$1,930
$1,930
$3,240
$1,930
$1,930
$1,930

$1,930
$3,240
$1,930
$1,930
$1,930

$1,930
$3,240
$1,930
$1,930
$1,930
$1,930

$3170

$3,470
$1,930
$4,060
$2,170
$4,390
$2,590

$2,370
$4,180

Las Palmas/St. Maarten $2,490

. Maarten/St. Maarten $1,640
.Maarten/St. Maarten $1,640
.Maarten/St. Maarten $1,640

Maarten/St. Maarten $1,640

. Maarten/St. Maarten $1,840

. Maarten/St. Maarten $1,640
. Maarten/St. Maarten $1,640

Maarten/St. Maarten $1,640

Maarten/St. Maarten $1,640

.Maarten/St. Maarten $1,640

Maarten/St. Maarten $1,640

. Maarten/St. Maarten $1,640
. Maarten/St. Maarten $1,640

Maarten/St. Maarten $1,640

. Maarten/St. Maarten $1,640

Maarten/St. Maarten $1,640

Maarten/St. Maarten $1,640
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STAR CLIPPERS
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Contact your travel advisor or Star Clippers at

1(800) 442 0551

ASK FOR CURRENT PROMOTIONS!
info@starclippers.com www.starclippers.com
Monday-Friday 9:00AM to 6:30PM / Saturday 10AM to 4PM EST

TERMS & CONDITIONS: All rates & offers are per person, cruise-only, in US Dollars and based on double occupancy for select
sailing dates. Restrictions apply, see website for details. Star Clipper GSA, Inc. dba Star Clippers Americas acts only as a sales and
marketing agent for Star Clippers, Ltd. for purpose of booking travel arrangements on Star Clippers vessels. Star Clippers, Ltd
operates the vessels on which you will be sailing. © Star Clippers 2023. Ship's Registry: Malta. ST# 37231



